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Brand new grade-A industrial/logistics opportunity

231,191 5Q FT
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Panattoni Park Central M1 230 is located at Junction 28 of the M1, a key logistics hub

in the East Midlands. The unit offers direct access to both the M1 and A38, making it
ideal for distribution and transport operations.
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Positioned between Birmingham and Manchester, the site provides excellent connectivity

across the Midlands. The A38 links to Birmingham via Derby, while the M1 offers fast access
to Sheffield and Nottingham.

The 231,191 sq ft unit includes a 15m clear internal height, two-storey offices, and a 50m

yard. With a BREEAM “Very Good’ and EPC ‘A’ rating, the building is complete and ready
for immediate occupation.
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Accommodation

Warehouse 215,352 sq ft 20,007 sgm
Two storey offices 10,272 sq ft 954 sgm
Two storey hub office 5,228 sq ft 486 sq m
Gatehouse 339 sq ft 31sgm
TOTAL 231,191 sq ft 21,478 sqm
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Tom Kimbell
07920 005 471
tom@apexlip.com

Peter Monks
07766 504 989
peter.monks@cbre.com

John Proctor
07887 787 880
johnp@fhp.co.uk

< FHP

0121 616 5555
0113 394 8800

fhp.co.uk
0115 950 7577

James Harrison
07775 905 415
james@apexlip.com

Tim Gilbertson
07887 787 893
tim@fhp.co.uk

Mike Baugh
07785 284 994
mike.baugh@cbre.com

0208 0586 678
apexlip.com

Misrepresentation Act: Particulars contained in this brochure have been produced in good faith, are set out as a general guide and do not constitute the whole or part of any contract.
All liability in negligence or otherwise, arising from use of these particulars are hereby excluded.
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